



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019 2:00 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E5Z76
District: District 5 **Counties:** ORANGE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 90 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44097015201 (*)
Contract Desc: US 441 NB & SB OVER FCEN RR BRIDGE # 750002 & 750167

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$167,069.79	100.00%
2	OCEANEER CONSULTING, LLC D/B/A OCEANEER	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$196,462.50	117.59%
3	ORLANDO R&B, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$243,701.40	145.87%
4	BRIDGE MASTERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$271,364.00	162.43%
5	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$277,366.60	166.02%
6	M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$282,649.08	169.18%
7	PNEUMATIC CONCRETE CO., INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$287,140.35	171.87%
8	COASTAL MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$349,553.65	209.23%
9	PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$354,111.50	211.95%
10	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$563,961.65	337.56%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

District: District 5

Counties: ORANGE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 90 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 44097015201 (*)

Contract Descr: US 441 NB & SB OVER FCEN RR BRIDGE # 750002 & 750167

The improvements under this Contract consist of bridge deck and approach slabs epoxy overlay and joint material replacement at US 441 (SR 500) over FCEN RR (Bridge Nos. 750002 and 750167) in Orange County

PREQUALIFICATION REQUIRED

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN, INC.		(2) OCEANEER CONSULTING, LLC D/B/A OCEANEER		(3) ORLANDO R&B, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0403 1 10 EPOXY CONCRETE OVERLAY FOR CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS, PROJECT 440970-1-52-01		2,090.000 SY	38.65000	80,778.50	36.00000	75,240.00	27.00000	56,430.00
0010 0403 2 10 RESTORE SPALLED AREAS FOR CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS, PROJECT 440970-1-52-01		10.000 CF	325.00000	3,250.00	100.00000	1,000.00	400.00000	4,000.00
0015 0411 1 EPOXY MATERIAL FOR CRACK INJECTION- STRUCTURES REHAB		20.000 GA	70.00000	1,400.00	50.00000	1,000.00	70.00000	1,400.00
0020 0411 2 CRACKS INJECT & SEAL- STRUCTURES REHAB		200.000 LF	17.00000	3,400.00	5.00000	1,000.00	50.00000	10,000.00
0025 0458 1 21 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		736.000 LF	27.50000	20,240.00	35.00000	25,760.00	55.00000	40,480.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$109,068.50		\$104,000.00		\$112,310.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN, INC.		(2) OCEANEER CONSULTING, LLC D/B/A OCEANEER		(3) ORLANDO R&B, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0030 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44097015201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0035 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44097015201		(90.000) DA (LS)	9,200.00000	9,200.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0040 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,365.000 ED	0.22000	300.30	0.10000	136.50	1.00000	1,365.00
0045 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		3,740.000 ED	0.14000	523.60	0.05000	187.00	1.00000	3,740.00
0050 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		230.000 ED	0.37000	85.10	0.02000	4.60	2.00000	460.00
0055 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		90.000 ED	7.70000	693.00	2.00000	180.00	10.00000	900.00
0060 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		72.000 EA	4.24000	305.28	5.00000	360.00	5.00000	360.00
0065 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		118.000 ED	12.65000	1,492.70	15.00000	1,770.00	20.00000	2,360.00
0070 0102911 1 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK, SKIP		1,344.000 LF	1.08000	1,451.52	0.20000	268.80	1.25000	1,680.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN, INC.		(2) OCEANEER CONSULTING, LLC D/B/A OCEANEER		(3) ORLANDO R&B, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0075 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID		1,344.000 LF	2.05000	2,755.20	0.20000	268.80	2.30000	3,091.20
0080 0102912 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID		1,344.000 LF	2.05000	2,755.20	0.20000	268.80	2.30000	3,091.20
0085 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		320.000 SY	28.85000	9,232.00	25.00000	8,000.00	15.00000	4,800.00
0090 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44097015201		(1.000) LS	12,438.00000	12,438.00	12,438.00000	12,438.00	12,438.00000	12,438.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$56,231.90		\$85,882.50		\$129,285.40
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0095 0706 3 RETRO-REFLECTIVE/RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS		18.000 EA	3.80000	68.40	10.00000	180.00	5.00000	90.00
0100 0710 11331 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD,BLACK, SKIP, 6"		0.128 GM	561.00000	71.81	5,000.00000	640.00	750.00000	96.00
0105 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	5,635.00000	721.28	15,000.00000	1,920.00	7,000.00000	896.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN, INC.		(2) OCEANEER CONSULTING, LLC D/B/A OCEANEER		(3) ORLANDO R&B, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0110 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.128 GM	1,458.00000	186.62	15,000.00000	1,920.00	3,000.00000	384.00
0115 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	5,635.00000	721.28	15,000.00000	1,920.00	5,000.00000	640.00
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$1,769.39		\$6,580.00		\$2,106.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$167,069.79		\$196,462.50		243,701.40



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) BRIDGE MASTERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(6) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0403 1 10 EPOXY CONCRETE OVERLAY FOR CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS, PROJECT 440970-1-52-01		2,090.000 SY	60.00000	125,400.00	38.50000	80,465.00	47.30000	98,857.00
0010 0403 2 10 RESTORE SPALLED AREAS FOR CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS, PROJECT 440970-1-52-01		10.000 CF	50.00000	500.00	575.00000	5,750.00	450.00000	4,500.00
0015 0411 1 EPOXY MATERIAL FOR CRACK INJECTION- STRUCTURES REHAB		20.000 GA	10.00000	200.00	225.00000	4,500.00	180.00000	3,600.00
0020 0411 2 CRACKS INJECT & SEAL- STRUCTURES REHAB		200.000 LF	10.00000	2,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00	20.00000	4,000.00
0025 0458 1 21 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		736.000 LF	50.00000	36,800.00	88.00000	64,768.00	50.00000	36,800.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$164,900.00		\$163,483.00		\$147,757.00

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0030 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44097015201		(1.000) LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0035 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44097015201		(90.000) DA (LS)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	47,449.00000	47,449.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) BRIDGE MASTERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(6) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0040 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,365.000 ED	0.00000	0.00	0.12000	163.80	0.24000	327.60
0045 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		3,740.000 ED	0.00000	0.00	0.05000	187.00	0.15000	561.00
0050 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		230.000 ED	0.00000	0.00	0.16000	36.80	0.40000	92.00
0055 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		90.000 ED	0.00000	0.00	3.50000	315.00	8.40000	756.00
0060 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		72.000 EA	10.00000	720.00	25.00000	1,800.00	4.62000	332.64
0065 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		118.000 ED	0.00000	0.00	4.50000	531.00	13.80000	1,628.40
0070 0102911 1 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK, SKIP		1,344.000 LF	3.00000	4,032.00	2.00000	2,688.00	1.18000	1,585.92
0075 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID		1,344.000 LF	3.00000	4,032.00	2.00000	2,688.00	2.22000	2,983.68
0080 0102912 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID		1,344.000 LF	3.00000	4,032.00	2.00000	2,688.00	2.22000	2,983.68



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) BRIDGE MASTERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(6) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0085 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		320.000 SY	50.00000	16,000.00	43.50000	13,920.00	99.45000	31,824.00
0090 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44097015201		(1.000) LS	12,438.00000	12,438.00	12,438.00000	12,438.00	12,438.00000	12,438.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$101,254.00		\$107,455.60		\$132,961.92

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0095 0706 3 RETRO-REFLECTIVE/RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS		18.000 EA	5.00000	90.00	30.00000	540.00	4.14000	74.52
0100 0710 11331 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD,BLACK, SKIP, 6"		0.128 GM	10,000.00000	1,280.00	8,000.00000	1,024.00	612.00000	78.34
0105 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	10,000.00000	1,280.00	12,000.00000	1,536.00	6,147.60000	786.89
0110 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.128 GM	10,000.00000	1,280.00	14,000.00000	1,792.00	1,590.00000	203.52
0115 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	10,000.00000	1,280.00	12,000.00000	1,536.00	6,147.60000	786.89



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) BRIDGE MASTERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(6) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$5,210.00		\$6,428.00		\$1,930.16
Contract Grand Totals:				\$271,364.00		\$277,366.60		282,649.08



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) PNEUMATIC CONCRETE CO., INC.		(8) COASTAL MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(9) PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0403 1 10 EPOXY CONCRETE OVERLAY FOR CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS, PROJECT 440970-1-52-01		2,090.000 SY	65.00000	135,850.00	52.50000	109,725.00	65.00000	135,850.00
0010 0403 2 10 RESTORE SPALLED AREAS FOR CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKS, PROJECT 440970-1-52-01		10.000 CF	425.00000	4,250.00	368.75000	3,687.50	500.00000	5,000.00
0015 0411 1 EPOXY MATERIAL FOR CRACK INJECTION- STRUCTURES REHAB		20.000 GA	125.00000	2,500.00	187.50000	3,750.00	50.00000	1,000.00
0020 0411 2 CRACKS INJECT & SEAL- STRUCTURES REHAB		200.000 LF	40.00000	8,000.00	37.50000	7,500.00	65.00000	13,000.00
0025 0458 1 21 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		736.000 LF	60.00000	44,160.00	95.00000	69,920.00	95.00000	69,920.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$194,760.00		\$194,582.50		\$224,770.00
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0030 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44097015201		(1.000) LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	67,625.00000	67,625.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0035 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44097015201		(90.000) DA (LS)	18,000.00000	18,000.00	28,750.00000	28,750.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) PNEUMATIC CONCRETE CO., INC.		(8) COASTAL MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(9) PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0040 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,365.000 ED	0.31000	423.15	0.33000	450.45	0.30000	409.50
0045 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		3,740.000 ED	0.16000	598.40	0.16000	598.40	0.20000	748.00
0050 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		230.000 ED	0.48000	110.40	0.50000	115.00	0.20000	46.00
0055 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		90.000 ED	8.40000	756.00	8.75000	787.50	20.00000	1,800.00
0060 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		72.000 EA	6.00000	432.00	6.25000	450.00	20.00000	1,440.00
0065 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		118.000 ED	12.00000	1,416.00	62.50000	7,375.00	25.00000	2,950.00
0070 0102911 1 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK, SKIP		1,344.000 LF	5.00000	6,720.00	5.47000	7,351.68	5.00000	6,720.00
0075 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID		1,344.000 LF	4.50000	6,048.00	4.84000	6,504.96	5.00000	6,720.00
0080 0102912 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID		1,344.000 LF	4.50000	6,048.00	4.84000	6,504.96	5.00000	6,720.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) PNEUMATIC CONCRETE CO., INC.		(8) COASTAL MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(9) PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0085 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		320.000 SY	50.00000	16,000.00	39.06000	12,499.20	35.00000	11,200.00
0090 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44097015201		(1.000) LS	12,438.00000	12,438.00	12,438.00000	12,438.00	12,438.00000	12,438.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$88,989.95		\$151,450.15		\$126,191.50

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0095 0706 3 RETRO-REFLECTIVE/RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS		18.000 EA	12.00000	216.00	12.50000	225.00	15.00000	270.00
0100 0710 11331 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD,BLACK, SKIP, 6"		0.128 GM	2,000.00000	256.00	2,000.00000	256.00	2,500.00000	320.00
0105 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	9,600.00000	1,228.80	10,000.00000	1,280.00	8,500.00000	1,088.00
0110 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.128 GM	3,600.00000	460.80	3,750.00000	480.00	3,500.00000	448.00
0115 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	9,600.00000	1,228.80	10,000.00000	1,280.00	8,000.00000	1,024.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) PNEUMATIC CONCRETE CO., INC.		(8) COASTAL MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(9) PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$3,390.40		\$3,521.00		\$3,150.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$287,140.35		\$349,553.65		354,111.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount						
SECTION: 0002 Roadway										
0040 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,365.000 ED	0.25000	341.25						
0045 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		3,740.000 ED	0.15000	561.00						
0050 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		230.000 ED	0.40000	92.00						
0055 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		90.000 ED	10.00000	900.00						
0060 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		72.000 EA	5.00000	360.00						
0065 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		118.000 ED	13.00000	1,534.00						
0070 0102911 1 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK, SKIP		1,344.000 LF	1.00000	1,344.00						
0075 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID		1,344.000 LF	2.00000	2,688.00						
0080 0102912 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID		1,344.000 LF	2.00000	2,688.00						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount						
SECTION: 0002 Roadway										
0085 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		320.000 SY	25.00000	8,000.00						
0090 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44097015201		(1.000) LS	12,438.00000	12,438.00						
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$247,271.25						

SECTION: 0003 Signing										
0095 0706 3 RETRO-REFLECTIVE/RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS		18.000 EA	4.00000	72.00						
0100 0710 11331 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD,BLACK, SKIP, 6"		0.128 GM	560.00000	71.68						
0105 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	5,640.00000	721.92						
0110 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.128 GM	1,450.00000	185.60						
0115 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.128 GM	5,650.00000	723.20						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E5Z76

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount				

SECTION: 0003 Signing

0003 Signing Section Totals: \$1,774.40

Contract Grand Totals:	\$563,961.65
------------------------	--------------



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05190604 June 04, 2019 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E5Z76

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.